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Fortnox AB

Lagercrantz Group AB
Paradox Interactive AB
Hexagon AB

Mycronic AB

Embracer Group AB B
Sinch AB

Viaplay Group AB B
Ericsson AB (B)

HMS Networks AB
Hexatronic Group AB
ox2

Vitec Software Group AB
AddNode Group AB
NCAB Group AB
Truecaller AB B

Better Collective A/S
Stillfront Group AB
Modern Times Group AB (B)
Byggfakta Group Nordic Holdco
KNOW IT AB

GARO AB

Cint Group AB

Lime Technologies
Enad Global 7

Proact IT Group AB
Tobii Dynavox AB

Tobii Technology AB
Pagero Group AB

Net Insight AB

Eolus Vind AB

Enea AB

Ovzon AB

Sivers Semiconductors AB
Exsitec Holding AB
Signup Software AB
Pricer AB

Prevas AB

G5 Entertainment AB
IAR Systems Group AB
B3 Consulting Group AB
SolTech Energy
Upsales Technology AB
Alcadon Group AB
Awardit AB

Thunderful Group AB
FormPipe Software AB
Acast AB

Oneflow AB

Bredband2 i Skandinavien AB
4C Group AB
Fingerprint Cards AB
Mentice AB
Checkin.com Group
LumenRadio AB
Starbreeze AB
Crunchfish

Sensys Gatso Group AB
Softronic AB

Acconeer

Minesto

Greater Than

Sleep Cycle AB
Bambuser AB
Waystream Holding
CAG Group
TietoEVRY Oyj

Maven Wireless Swe.
Flexion Mobile PLC
Micro Systemation AB
Gapwaves B

Fractal Gaming Group AB
Midsummer

Vertiseit B

Generic Sweden
CombinedX AB
READLY INTERNATIONAL AB NEW
Metacon AB

Novotek AB

MAG Interactive AB
Adtraction Group AB
Advenica

Zordix AB

Climeon AB

Hexicon AB

DevPort B

Arcane Crypto AB

Vo2 Cap Holding

Irisity

BlMobject AB

Avensia AB

AAC Clyde Space AB
Doro AB

Andel av

fonden, %

6,18 %
5,16 %
5,03 %
4,98 %
4,80 %
4,74 %
4,59 %
4,57 %
4,48 %
4,33%
4,04 %
3,98 %
3,67 %
3,35%
2,41%
2,29 %
2,26 %
2,17 %
2,02%
1,78%
1,26 %
0,93 %
0,87 %
0,78 %
0,68 %
0,65 %
0,61 %
0,56 %
0,53 %
0,51 %
0,49 %
0,48 %
0,48 %
0,46 %
0,43%
0,42 %
0,42 %
0,39 %
0,37 %
0,36 %
0,35%
0,32 %
0,30 %
0,29 %
0,29 %
0,29 %
0,29 %
0,28 %
0,28 %
0,28 %
0,27 %
0,26 %
0,26 %
0,26 %
0,26 %
0,24 %
0,24 %
0,23 %
0,23 %
0,23%
0,21%
0,20 %
0,19 %
0,18 %
0,16 %
0,15%
0,15 %
0,15%
0,15%
0,15%
0,15 %
0,14 %
0,13%
0,13%
0,12%
0,12%
0,12%
0,11%
0,11%
0,11%
0,10 %
0,10 %
0,09 %
0,09 %
0,08 %
0,08 %
0,08 %
0,08 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %

Opter AB

TradeDoubler AB

KebNi B

Precio Fishbone B
Fragbite Group AB

Qlosr Group AB
Clavister Holding
Terranet Holding AB
GomSpace

Fantasma Games
Unibap

DistIT AB

SeaTwirl

Artificial Solutions
Precise Biometrics AB
Avtech Sweden B
Purefun Group AB
InCoax Network AB

Nilar International AB
Modelon AB

Tourn International
Litium

Freja elD Group
Safeture

Wyld Networks AB
BuildData Group AB

JLT Mobile Computers
Diadrom Holding

Azelio AB

SpectrumOne

Epti AB

Zignsec AB

Nitro Games
Effnetplattformen Holding
Anoto Group AB

Fram Skandinavien B
Gaming Corps

Artificial Solutions BTA
Nord Insuretech

Binero Group

H&D Wireless B
Goodbye Kansas Group AB
Hifab Group B

Savosolar

SOZAP

Swedish Stirling
RIGHTBRIDGE VENTURES GROUP A
Divio Technologies B
Seamless D. Systems
Tessin Nordic Holding AB
Qiiwi Games
BeammWave AB

Linkfire A/S

Speqta AB

Mestro AB

Klimator AB

CodeMill

Flowscape Technology AB
Brilliant Future AB
Kentima Holding

Qlucore AB
ChargePanel AB

Empir Group AB
Bricknode Holding AB
Ranplan

Insplorion

Loyal Solutions A/S
FRISQ Holding
ComPodium International AB
XMReality

Ayima Group B

THING

Minesto TR

AppSpotr

Spiffbet AB

Zaplox

Kiliaro AB

Adventure Box Tech.
Enersize

Clean Industry Solutions Holdi
Hoylu

Mavshack

Observit AB

Plexian
EnersizeOyjSEKIA
Aventura Group B
Bonzun

Sonetel

Tangiamo Touch Technology
Euroafrica Digital Ventures
Smart Wires Technology Ltd
Twiik

Eco Wave Power Global

Andel av
fonden, %

0,07 %
0,07 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01%
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %




